
TI
M

E 
TA

B
LE

1
2

3
4

5
6

7
8

M
on

da
y

Tu
es

da
y

W
ed

ne
sd

ay

Th
ur

sd
ay

Fr
id

ay

Sa
tu

rd
ay

Pe
rio

d 
D

ay

54 55

Principal

Holidays and vacation may be called off as per any academic need.

14th January (Tuesday)

26th February (Wednesday)

14th March  (Friday)

Makar Sankranti

Mahashivratri

Gudi Padva

Eid-ul-Fitr (Ramzan)

Ram Navami

Muharram

Ambedkar Jayanti

Mahaveer Jayanti

Eid-ul-Juha (Bakrid)

Raksha Bandhan 

Independence Day

Janmashtami 

Ganesh Chaturthi 

Anant Chaturdashi

Eid Milad Un-Nabi

Gandhi Jayanti 

Dusehara 

Diwali

Gurunanak Jaynti

Christmas 

19th March  (Wednesday)

30th March  ( )Sunday

31th March (Monday) 

Rangpanchmi

Holi

 

 

06th April  (Sunday)

 

14th April (Monday)

10th April (Thursday)

7th June (Saturday)

  

27th July (Sunday)

 

16th August (Saturday)

27th August (Wednesday)

09th August ( )Saturday

15th August ( )Friday

05th September (Friday)

06th September (Saturday)

2nd October (Monday)

30th Sept. to 03th Oct. (Tu to Mo)

18th to 23th October. (Sat to Thur)

05th November ( )Wednesday

25th December (Thursday)

 

 

 

 

  

  

  

  

  

  

 
  

Holiday List 2025-26


	Page 1

